
TOOL VENDORS 
 

 

A-OX WELDING SUPPLY 

Gary Pigney 

1804 E. SD Hwy 50 

Yankton SD 57078 

605.940.1225 cell 

605.664.1851 fax 

garyp@aoxwelding.com 

Programs: 

-Welding 

-Welding related classes 

 

RENSENHOUSE 

Brytnn Oelsligle 

1401 Logan Street 

Norfolk, NE 68701 

402.371.5557 office 

Brytnn.oelsligle@rensenhouse.com 

Programs: 

-Electrical Construction & Control 

-Electromechanical 

-Wind Energy 

 

CENTURY LUMBER 

Troy Petersen 

506 Norfolk Ave 

Norfolk, NE  68701 

402.371.3620 office 

402.371.3622 fax 

troyp@century-lumber.com 

Programs: 

-Building Construction 

 

CORNWELL TOOLS 

Brent Wilson 

55316 Jo-Ann Dr 

Norfolk, NE  68701 

402.750.9095 cell 

wilsontool@telebeep.com 

Programs: 

-Automotive 

-Auto Body 

-Diesel  

 

ECHO LIGHTING 

700 Omaha Ave 

Norfolk, NE  68701 

402.371.2928 office 

steve.lechtenberg@echogroupinc.com 

Programs: 

-Electrical Construction & Control 

-Electromechanical 

-Wind Energy 

 

 

ENERGY SOLUTIONS, INC. 

Jennifer Vieux 

1417 N. 203rd St. 

Elkhorn, NE 68022 

402.551.9177office 

jennifer@energysolutions-inc.com 

Programs: 

-Utility Line 

 

MEAD LUMBER 

Sean Lenser/Alex Lyons 

1101 Omaha Ave 

Norfolk, NE 68701 

402.371.4741 

sean.lenser@meadlumber.com 

alex.lyons@meadlumber.com 

Programs: 

-Building Construction 

-Electrical Construction & Control 

-Electromechanical 

-HVAC 

-Plumbing 

-Wind Energy 

 

ISLAND SUPPLY WELDING CO. 

Zach Humphrey 

1000 Monroe Ave. 

Norfolk, NE 68701 

402.371.4220 office 

Fax: 402.371.6597 

zhumphrey@islandsupplywelding.com 

Programs: 

-Welding 

-Welding related classes 

 

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 

John Widhalm 

4444 S 108th Street 

Omaha, NE  68137 

402.339.2342 office 

402.680.1253 cell John 

johnw@johnstonecg.com 

Programs: 

-Heating, Ventilation & Air Conditioning 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MAC TOOLS 

Cameron Meyer 

719 East Nebraska St. 

Pierce, NE 68767 

402.750.4754 cell 

cameronmeyer21@gmail.com 

Programs: 

-Automotive 

-Auto Body 

-Diesel 

 

MATHESON LINWELD 

515 E Norfolk Ave. 

Norfolk, NE 68701 

402.371.6000 office 

402.750.4153 cell 

mkrings@mathesongas.com 

gleuthold@mathesongas.com 

Programs: 

-Welding 

-Welding related classes 

 

NAPA AUTO & TRUCK PARTS 

Nicholas Murdock 

400 East Omaha 

Norfolk, NE 68701 

402.379.4888 

nickmurdock@hotmail.com 

Programs: 

-Automotive 

-Auto Body 

-Diesel 

 

WINSUPPLY 

Jason Bennett 

1011 S 8th Street 

Norfolk, NE  68701 

402.379.3667 

jjbennett@winair.com 

Programs: 

-Heating, Ventilation & Air Conditioning 

 

PRODUCTIVITY INC. 

Bob Jaster 

8402 S. 117th St 

Omaha, NE 68128 

bjaster@productivity.com 

402-330-2323 Office 

402-676-1636 Cell 

402-330-6901 Fax 

Programs: 

-Machining Mfg. Automation 

 

 

SNAP-ON TOOLS 

Danny Roth 

216 N F St. 

Milford, NE  68405 

402.499.0087 cell 

402.797.8383 fax 

danny.roth@snapon.com 

Programs: 

-Automotive 

-Auto Body 

-Diesel 

 

BROWN SHOE FIT CO. 

Ryan Fichter 

803 S 13th Street 

Norfolk, NE 68701 

402.371.0932 office 

norfolk@brownsshoefitco.com 

Programs: 

-Electrical Construction & Control 

-Utility Line 

-Wind Energy     

 

RENEGADE STORES 

Troy Weyhrich 

1700 Market Lane 

#390 

Norfolk, NE 68701 

402.371.0866 office 

troyw@renegadestores.com 

Programs: 

-Electrical Construction & Control 

-Utility Line  

-Wind Energy 

 

mailto:jennifer@energysolutions-inc.com

